
 2018 Spring League Schedule
Varsity Division

Date Day Time Game Date Day Time Game

Mon. 9-Apr 7:50 4 vs. 7 Mon. 14-May 7:50 4 vs. 6

Sat. 14-Apr 11:10 1 vs. 10 Sat. 19-May 11:10 1 vs. 5

12:20 2 vs. 9 12:20 3 vs. 7

1:30 3 vs. 8 1:30 2 vs. 8

2:40 5 vs. 6 2:40 9 vs. 10

Mon. 16-Apr 7:50 4 vs. 5 Mon. 21-May 7:50 1 vs. 4

Sat. 21-Apr 11:10 1 vs. 9 Sat. 2-Jun 11:10 3 vs. 5

12:20 8 vs. 10 12:20 2 vs. 6

1:30 2 vs. 7 1:30 7 vs. 10

2:40 3 vs. 6 2:40 8 vs. 9

Mon. 23-Apr 7:50 3 vs. 4 Mon. 4-Jun 7:50 2 vs. 4

Sat. 28-Apr 11:10 1 vs. 8 Sat. 2-Jun 11:10 5 vs. 10

12:20 7 vs. 9 12:20 6 vs. 9

1:30 6 vs. 10 1:30 7 vs. 8

2:40 2 vs. 5 2:40 1 vs. 3

Mon. 30-Apr 7:50 4 vs. 10 Wed. 13-Jun 6:40 Quarter 1

7:50 Quarter 2

Sat. 5-May 11:10 2 vs. 3

12:20 5 vs. 9 Sat. 16-Jun 9:30 Semi 1

1:30 6 vs. 8 10:40 Semi 2

2:40 1 vs. 7

Mon. 18-Jun 6:40 Ship

Mon. 7-May 7:50 4 vs. 8

Sat. 12-May 11:10 2 vs. 10

12:20 3 vs. 9

1:30 5 vs. 7

2:40 1 vs. 6

1. St. Augustine  6. Bucks 
2. Rockets  7. Stratford 
3. Huskies  8. Wildcats 
4. Stratford Ballers 9. Catano 
5. Heat  10. Connecticut 


